Mon — Fri*

DETY

Daily

Mon - Fri*

Daily

DETY
Sat/Sun/Pub Hol
Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Mon - Fri*
Sat/Sun/Pub Hol
Mon - Fri*

Mandorah Ferry Service

DEPART

CULLEN BAY

9:45am
6:30am
7/:00am
7:45am
9:00am

12.00pm

1:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

DEPART

MANDORAH

6:00am
6:45am
7/:20am
8:00am
9:20am

11:20am
12.20pm

1.20pm
3:20pm
5:20pm
6:20pm
7:20pm
8:20pm
9:20pm

Sat/Sun/Pub Hol
Mon - Fri*
Fri & Sat only”*

10:00pm
11:00pm
Midnight

10:20pm
11:20pm
12:20am

Please arrive at the ferry terminal 10 minutes prior to departure.
Please note there will be a changed schedule of services for Christmas Day.
* Does not operate on public holidays. Check website for further details.
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