

DAY	DEPART	DEPART
	CULLEN BAY	MANDORAH

Mon – Fri*	5:45am	6:00am
Daily	6:30am	6:45am
Daily	7:00am	7:20am
Mon – Fri*	7:45am	8:00am
Daily	9:00am	9:20am
Daily	11:00am	11:20am
Sat/Sun/Pub Hol	12.00pm	12.20pm
Daily	1:00pm	1.20pm
Daily	3:00pm	3:20pm
Daily	5:00pm	5:20pm
Daily	6:00pm	6:20pm
Mon – Fri*	7:00pm	7:20pm
Sat/Sun/Pub Hol	8:00pm	8:20pm
Mon – Fri*	9:00pm	9:20pm
Sat/Sun/Pub Hol	10:00pm	10:20pm
Mon – Fri*	11:00pm	11:20pm
Fri & Sat only*	Midnight	12:20am

Please arrive at the ferry terminal 10 minutes prior to departure. Please note there will be a changed schedule of services for Christmas Day. * Does not operate on public holidays. Check website for further details.



